

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name for work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Work: Const of Road From Gaudha
Sahyol to Garkh Kumbhar
Tol under mmp GSY (SC)

Agency: Indradeo Prasad, Kasmchak
Hassachak, Patna, Bihar
Pin - 803214

Agreement No - 70 SB0/2020-21

Agreement value R. 6981,469=00

Date of Commencement - 05.10.2020

Date of Completion - 04.07.2021

Rate: 6.99% below

Date of Measurement - 15.02.2021

Road work

① Prol fixing working B.M. pillars

— do — do — all complete job.

06 Nos

06 Nos

② Prol fixing Logo to mmp & Citizen

board — do — do — all complete job

02 Nos

02 Nos

③ clearing & grubbing of Road

land — do — do — all complete job

P.T. 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		$2 \times 6.15 \times \frac{1.25 + 0.40}{2} \times 3.18 = 32.269 \text{ m}^3$			
Long Rec H.P.		$2 \times \frac{22}{7} \times \left(\frac{1.23}{2}\right)^2 \times 0.622 = 1.479 \text{ m}^3$			
					30.79 m ³
		$30.79 \text{ m}^3 \times 0.2 \text{ Nos}$			61.58 m ³

⑧ Pro, laying R.C.C WPB 1000 mm d
H.P - do - do - all complete job

$$3 \times 2.50 \text{ m} \times 0.2 \text{ Nos} = 15.00 \text{ m}$$

Checked by
15/02/21
OK

5/2 m
15 m

Abstract of Cost Est on R.C.C Bill

1/ Pro & fixing of working B.M &
pillar - do - do - all complete job

P-01 06 Nos @ ₹ 2445.92 each ₹ 14676.00

2/2 clearing & grubbing of Reel land

- do - do - all complete job

P-01 & 02 0.2465 Hec @ ₹ 51133.76/Hec ₹ 12,604.00

3/7 Konstat G.S.B govt with sm c/c

- do - do - all complete job

P-02 170.10 m³ @ ₹ 3062.62/m³ ₹ 5,20,952.00

C o B ₹ 5,48,232.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.R. Rs 48,232.00
4/25 Pro. & Fixing Logo of M.M.M.S.Y. & G.H.					
2cm board & do do all comp. job.					
P-01.	02 Nos	@	10747.53	each	21,495.00
5/26 E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02.	62.34 m ³	@	269.32	/m ³	Rs 16,789.00
6/27 Pro PCC mix in foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02.	9.198 m ³	@	5864.28	/m ³	Rs 53,940.00
7/28 Pro PCC mix in Sub-structure					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02 & 03	61.58 m ³	@	6683.67	/m ³	Rs 4,11,580.00
8/29 Prolonging RCC NP3 1000 mm Ø HP					
—do—do all complete job					
P-03.	75.00 m	@	3670.81	/m	Rs 55,062.00
					Rs 11,07,098.00
9/31 Add GST @ 12%					Rs 1,32,852.00
10/32 Add L. Cess @ 1%					Rs 11,071.00
					Rs 12,51,021.00
11/33 Add S-Fee 10% on Cont. & material					
@ 8 Lacs & 4000 15/10/21 Continuation 75					Rs 22,000 15/10/21 MR